
 

 

LENOIR CITY SCHOOLS CALENDAR 
2016-2017 

 
 
July 29   Friday    Administrative Day 
 
August 1  Monday   Registration day (Buses will not run) 
 
August 2  Tuesday   In-Service 
 
August 3  Wednesday   In-Service 
 
August 4  Thursday   In-Service 
 
August 5  Friday    1st full day of classes 
 
September 5  Monday   LABOR DAY (no school) 
 
October 10-14  Monday-Friday  FALL BREAK 
 
November 8  Tuesday   In-Service 
 
November 23-25 Wednesday-Friday  THANKSGIVING VACATION 
 
December 16  Friday    Last day of classes before  

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS  
(Schools dismissed noon. Buses will run.) 

 
January 2  Monday   In-Service 
 
January 3  Tuesday   Classes resume 
 
January 16  Monday   In-Service 
 
February 20  Monday   In-Service 
 
March 13-17  Monday-Friday  SPRING BREAK 
 
April 14-17  Friday-Monday  Easter Break 
 
May 18  Thursday   Last day of classes 
 
May 19  Friday    In-Service 
 
          In-Service Days     Administrative Days 
 
August 2  January 16     July 29 
August 3  February 20 
August 4  May 19 
November 8      Parent Conference (Fall) 
January 2       Parent Conference (Spring) 
                     


